MULTI CUISINE RESTAURANT
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One and only Jain soda water wala, \ ~
= 20 Some say Garg Puriwala, %
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CREAM OF TOMATO 3225
CREAM OF MUSHROOM 259
VEGETABLE CLEAR 3225/ 259
VEG/ NON-VEG

VEGETABLE BURN GARLIC 3225/ 259
HOT & SOUR VEG/NON-VEG %225/ 259

SWEET CORN VEG / NON -VEG %225/ 259

MANCHOW VEG/NON-VEG  %225/259
LENON CORIANDER %225/259
VEG / NON-VEG

TOMATO DHANIYA SHORBA 3225
MURG BADAMI SHORBA 259
HYDREBADI MURG MARAG 3259

SALAD & SIDES

MASALA PAPAD x 110

Crispy papad with spiced veggies

PLAIN CURD 110
Plain Curd

RAITA (BOONDI/MIX VEG / 169

CUCUMBER / BURANI /
BURNT GARLIC/PINEAPPLE)

Yogurt with boondi, garlic or pineapple

GREEN SALAD 149
Mixed fresh vegetables

KACHUMBER SALAD 149
Diced veggies with lemon & spices

CUCUMBER SALAD 149
Cucumber slices in yogurt

GREEK SALAD 3345
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TANDOOR SE STARTER

VEG PLATTER 3825
Achari Soya Chaap, Dhaba Paneer Tikka,
Palak Paneer ki Seekh, Dahi ke kebab

(2pc each)
KARARE ALOO 4N

Tandoor-roasted baby potatoes tossed
with spices onions and saunth chutney

DAHI KE KEBAB 41

Crumb-fried hung curd cheese patties
served with green chili relish

PALAK PANEER KI SEEKH 3500
Minced cottage cheese and spinach
skewers with cashew and spices

MALAI SOYA CHAAP 3389
Creamy soya chaap marinated with
spices and grilled in tandoor

AMBALCHI PANEER TIKKA 3500
Saffron-flavored cottage cheese chunks
grilled in tandoor

NON-VEG PLATTER 1179
Murgh Malai Tikka, Chicken Tikka,

Fried Chicken Wings, Murgh Tangdi,
Murg malai tikka (2pc each)

AMRITSARI MACHHI 2625
Shallow-fried sole fish fillets in
ajwain-flavored gram flour batter

MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB 766

Juicy minced mutton kebabs skewered
and cooked in tandoor

MACHHI TIKKA 2625
Boneless sole fish chunks marinated
with yogurt and spices grilled

TANDOORI CHICKEN H-%459/ F- X745

Roasted chicken marinated in
onion paste hung curd and spices

MURGH MALAI TIKKA 2499

Creamy chicken morsels marinated

with ginger garlic and cheese
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5% GST APPLICABLE.
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INDIAN VEG MAINS

DADI DA DHANIA ALOO 3377 PANEER MAKHAN MAAR KE 3489
Potatoes with cumin, turmeric, Cottage cheese simmered in creamy
green chili, and coriander tomato gravy
ALOO GOBHI ADRAKI 3377 PANEER TIKKA LABABDAR 3569
Cauliflower and potatoes in tangy Cottage cheese chunks in sweet-spicy
yogurt curry chunky tomato gravy ,
ALOO GOBHI TAMATAR MASALA 3345 AMBALCHI SPECIAL DAL 3309
Cauliflower, potatoes, and tomato in Slow-cooked black lentils with spices
spiced gravy finished with butter and cream
BHINDI MASALA 3377 PIND WAALI DAL TADKA 279
Okra with onion, tomato, and Cumin-tempered yellow lentils with
aromatic spices fresh coriander
KADHAI MUSHROOM 3489 DAL TADKA 269
Mushrooms with onion, capsicum, Yellow lentils tempered with ghee
and tomato masala and Indian spices
LAHSOONI PALAK 3377 LASOONI DAL PALAK 279
Spinach purée with garlic, butter, Creamy lentil and spinach curry
and cream flavored with garlic
KHUMB MATAR 3489 DAL MAKHANI 3329
Mushrooms and green peas in Slow-cooked black lentils in creamy
tomato-onion gravy buttery sauce
MALAI KOFTA 3489 RAJMA RASILA 279
Cottage cheese dumplings in a rich Spiced kidney bean curry cooked
cashew nut gravy with a tangy tomato base
AMBALCHI DA KADHAI PANEER %489 AMRITSARI CHOLE 279
Spiced cottage cheese chunks with Traditional Punjabi-style chickpeas
capsicum in dhaba style in rich gravy
MATAR PANEER 3489
Cottage cheese and green peas in
spiced onion-tomato gravy N
EGG CURRY 2345 RARA GOSHT 3745
Eggs cooked in onion-tomato gravy
Mutton with mince cooked in
KADHAI CHICKEN 2629 tomato gravy
Chicken cooked with capsicumm,
onion & tomatoes in Kadhai DHABA MUTTON CURRY X745
Mutton cooked in spiced gravy
PUNJABI CHICKEN CURRY 2629
Chicken pieces cooked with BALTI MEAT 745
spiced Punjabi chicken curry Boldly spiced mutton curry
CHICKEN TIKKA BUTTER MASALA %629
Chicken tikka cooked in rich makhni gravy MUTTON ROGAN JOSH 745
HANDI MURGH 3629 BHUNA GOSHT 745
Chicken cooked in mild traditional
gravy in handi
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5% GST APPLICABLE.
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STEAMED RICE 229 PEAS PULAO 3285
Aromatic steamed basmati rice Rice cooked with peas and fresh mint
GHEE RICE 229 VEGETABLE BIRYANI WITH RAITA %345
Aromatic steamed basmati rice tossed Basmati rice cooked with mixed vegetables
in clarified butter and brown onions served with raita
JEERA RICE 229 B CHICKEN BIRYANI 3569 ,
Basmati rice tossed with cumin Fragrant basmati rice layered with
coriander and brown onions spiced chicken saffron and fresh herbs
VEG PULAO 259 H MUTTON BIRYANI 3689
Basmati rice with mixed vegetables Aromatic basmati rice cooked with tender
mutton spices and caramelized onions
INDIAN BREADS !
TANDOORI ROTI 355 CHILLI GARLIC NAAN 389
Whole wheat bread cooked in a clay oven - Flour bread with red chili flakes and garlic
TAWA ROTI 45 CHEESE GARLIC NAAN 2115
Flour naan topped with garlic cheese
PLAIN NAAN 69 and coriander
Soft flour bread cooked in a clay oven
LACCHA PARATHA 79
BUTTER NAAN ) 379 (RED CHIL/GREEN CHILI/AJWAIN)
Flaky flour bread finished with butter Flaky whole wheat paratha with layered
b d spi
S GARLIC NAAN 289 utterand spices N
Flour bread topped with chopped garlic MISSI TANDOORI ROTI 279
and butter Gram flour and wheat bread with coriander
and green chilies

[}
5% GST APPLICABLE.



CHILLI PANEER

Paneer cubes tossed with capsicum,
onion, and spicy sauce

VEG SALT & PEPPER
CRISPY CORN

Fried corn kernels seasoned with spices

HONEY CHILLI POTATO
Crispy potato fingers glazed with
honey and chili sauce

VEG MANCHURIAN
Fried vegetable balls in tangy
soy-based gravy

CORN CHEESE BALL
Crispy balls of corn and cheese
with herbs

VEG HAKKA NOODLES
Stir-fried noodles with vegetables
and Hakka sauce

VEG SCHEZWAN NOODLES
Spicy stir-fried noodles with vegetables
and Schezwan sauce

VEG HOT GARLIC NOODLES
Stir-fried noodles with vegetables and
hot garlic sauce

VEG FRIED RICE

Fried rice with mixed vegetables

VEG SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE
Spicy fried rice with mixed vegetables
and Schezwan sauce

3399

3399
3399

B4k

Bhs

3399

286

286

286

3263

3263

CHILLI CHICKEN
Chicken stir-fried with capsicum
and spicy chili sauce

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
Chicken with peanuts, veggies, and
kung pao sauce

CHICKEN HOT GARLIC SAUCE
Chicken cooked in hot and tangy
garlic sauce

CHILLI FISH

Fried fish tossed with spicy chili sauce

CHILLI PEPPER FISH WITH
HOT GARLIC SAUCE

Fish in spicy pepper and garlic-flavored
brown sauce

CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES
Stir-fried noodles with chicken and
Hakka sauce

CHICKEN SCHEZWAN NOODLES

Spicy stir-fried noodles with chicken
and Schezwan sauce

CHICKEN HOT GARLIC NOODLES

Stir-fried noodles with chicken and
hot garlic sauce

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Fried rice with chicken and vegetables

CHICKEN SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE

Spicy fried rice with chicken and
vegetables and Schezwan sauce

EGG FRIED RICE

Fried rice with eggs and vegetables

459

459

3459

3516

3516

3399

3399

3399

3378

3378

286

5% GST APPLICABLE.
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ALFREDO PASTA
(PENNE / FUSILLI /
SPEGATI /MACRRONI)
VEG / NON-VEG

Pasta cooked in creamy white sauce

3286 / 3459

ARRABBIATA PASTA
(PENNE / FUSILLI/
SPEGATI /MACRRONI)
VEG / NON-VEG

Pasta cooked in tangy red sauce

MIX SAUCE PASTA
(PENNE / FUSILLI /
SPEGATI /MACRRONI)
VEG /NON-VEG

B FISH & CHIPS 3574
B FISH FINGER 3574

B CHICKEN STROGANOFF 459
WITH RICE

B GRILLED FISH WITH
LENON BUTTER SAUCE 3689

3286 / 3459

3286 / 3459

VEG PLAIN SANDWICH 171.35

GRILLED SANDWICH 3288/ %286
VEG / NON-VEG

PANEER GRILLED SANDWICH 286.35

RICE KHEER

Creamy rice pudding with
cardamom and nuts

GULAB JAMUN
(WITHOUT ICE CREAM)
Fried cottage cheese dumplings
in sugar syrup

GULAB JAMUN

(WITH ICE CREAM)

Fried cottage cheese dumplings
in syrup with ice cream

GAJAR KA HALWA
Grated carrot cooked with milk
cardamom and ghee

BROWNIE WITH

VANILLA ICECREAM

How brownie served with 2 scoops
of vanilla icecream

VANILLA
CHOCOLATE
BUTTERSTOCH
STRAWBERRY
BANANA BOAT

148

148

%160 7~

A71

160

137
137
137
137
160
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BEVERAGE MENU

MOCKTAILS

BLUE LAGOON

FRUIT PUNCH

VERGIN MOJITO
WATERMELON VERGIN MOJITO
VERGIN PINACOLADA

LASSI

SWEET / SLAT /PUDINA

MILKSHAKES

DRY FRUIT MILKSHAKE
Milkshake with dry fruits and saffron

CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE

Silky chocolate milkshake with ice cream

MANGO MILKSHAKE

Mango milkshake with ice cream

BUTTERSCOTCH MILKSHAKE
Milkshake with butterscotch syrup

BANANA MILKSHAKE

Banana milkshake with honey

3286
286
3286
3286
286

A7

3286

229

229

229

229

FRESH JUICES AND COOLERS

FRESH LIME WATER

Tangy lime juice with sugar over ice

FRESH LIME SODA
SWEET OR SALT

Lemon juice with sparkling water

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

Fresh orange juice, chilled

FRESH WATERMELON JUICE

Fresh watermelon juice with pulp

FRESH PINEAPPLE

COFFEE AND TEA

INDIAN MASALA CHAI

Indian tea with spices, milk

BLACKTEA

Strong tea without milk

LEMON TEA

Hot tea with lemon

BLACK COFFEE

Brewed coffee, no milk or sugar

HOT COFFEE

Hot coffee with milk and sugar

COLD COFFEE

Cold coffee with milk, sugar, ice cream

|| AERATED BEVERAGES

CANE COLD DRINKS

109

2148

259

3259

3259

102

358

368

392

2148

71

148

5% GST APPLICABLE.
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NAVI MUMBAI | MUMBAI | PUNE | BENGALURU | HYDERABAD
GURUGRAM | KOLKATA | KATRA

ROOM SERVICE - 8013 | 9056060812
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